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Bezirksschützenverband Dielsdorf Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. Rde 2. Rde Total Gruppentotal Rang

Vögele Hugo 53 143 143 286

Schertenleib Peter 87 145 137 282

Schwarz Jürg 67 139 134 273

Ehrbar Martin 81 134 138 272

Weidmann Leo 45 126 130 256

Bucher Heinz 63 137 142 279

Meier Robert 58 139 137 276

Bucher Markus 63 138 132 270

Bucher Jakob 60 135 134 269

Moor Ernst 54 127 121 248

Obrist Samuel 65 136 142 278

Schütz Hans 55 138 139 277

Obrist Lukas 00 129 137 266

Albrecht Robert 55 128 134 262

Fehr Thomas 73 124 134 258

Neuhaus Sepp 43 138 142 280

Kälin Sepp 45 136 138 274

Schüpbach Heinz 42 133 132 265

Buchmann Hanspeter 46 132 133 265

Ruchti Willi 49 128 125 253

Schlatter Walter 47 141 138 279

Bernegger Emil 48 137 135 272

Frey Peter 44 132 132 264

Bertschi Andreas 68 128 132 260

Wojcik Alfons 50 128 129 257

Rickli Jörg 59 140 137 277

Schreiber Peter 55 138 132 270

Albrecht Walter 50 136 132 268

Geissmann Marcel 85 135 128 263

Denzler Marco 78 128 122 250

Fröhlich Andreas 58 137 135 272

Weber Wilfied 37 132 130 262

Meier Max 99 135 127 262

Wyss Kevin 93 132 130 262

Steiner Daniel 67 125 136 261

Utzinger Heinz 39 142 139 281

Burkhalter Fritz 45 137 130 267

Langmeier Bruno 57 132 133 265

Sutter Edgar 38 135 118 253

Heiniger Hugo 45 123 124 247

Kuntner Willi 49 138 139 277

Weidmann Thomas 66 139 132 271

Bosshard Manfred 44 132 127 259

Gäumann Hans 49 120 135 255

Schmid Willy 48 130 121 251

SG Oberglatt 1 1332 5

SG Stadel 1 1341 3

SV Dällikon 1337 4
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SV Bachs 1 1369 1

SV Sünikon 1 1342 2

SG Stadel 2

SSV Salen 1

MSV Buchs

SG Dielsdorf 1
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Bosshard Jakob 48 142 127 269

Kramer Samuel 86 136 131 267

Willi Erhard 58 129 137 266

Willi Herbert 52 130 133 263

Haller Horst 65 124 123 247

Derrer Karin 68 132 132 264

Schütz Thomas 94 132 132 264

Köchli Adrian 73 129 133 262

Meier Roland 69 132 130 262

Büchler André 46 130 125 255

Klose Karin 66 137 138 275

Baumgartner Thomas 64 139 128 267

Baumgartner Kurt 60 133 130 263

Meierhofer Daniel 91 123 134 257

Duchêne René 61 130 113 243

Vogel Hans 56 140 138 278

Zöbeli Ernst 59 142 132 274

Baltensperger Mirjam 88 125 134 259

Holzmann Marlies 45 130 127 257

Meier Rino 85 128 109 237

Keller Ernst 57 134 137 271

Fluri Jeannine 66 136 132 268

Steiger Corina 70 135 130 265

Stierli Urs 57 133 130 263

Grauer Hans Peter 54 117 118 235

Bolliger Pravit 94 134 138 272

Burri Markus 92 129 136 265

Wüst Michael 70 134 127 261

Merki Karl 72 120 130 250

Schmidli Philip 92 112 119 231

Füglistaller Hans 49 122 132 254

Weiss Peter 60 126 124 250

Cernoch Patrick 86 129 115 244

Frei Raphael 92 125 111 236

Utzinger Jakob 49 120 114 234

SV Windlach 1

SV Bachs 2

SG Weiach

SV Windlach 2

SG Regensdorf-Watt 1

FS Niederweningen 1

FS Niederweningen 2
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Bezirksschützenverband Dielsdorf Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Rang Name / Vorname Verein Jg 1. Rnd 2. Rnd Total

1 Vögele Hugo SV Bachs 1 53 143 143 286

2 Schertenleib Peter SV Bachs 1 87 145 137 282

3 Utzinger Heinz MSV Buchs 39 142 139 281

4 Neuhaus Sepp SV Dällikon 43 138 142 280

5 Bucher Heinz SV Sünikon 1 63 137 142 279

6 Schlatter Walter SG Oberglatt 1 47 141 138 279

7 Obrist Samuel SG Stadel 1 65 136 142 278

8 Vogel Hans SV Windlach 2 56 140 138 278

9 Schütz Hans SG Stadel 1 55 138 139 277

10 Rickli Jörg SG Stadel 2 59 140 137 277

11 Kuntner Willi SG Dielsdorf 1 49 138 139 277

12 Meier Robert SV Sünikon 1 58 139 137 276

13 Klose Karin SG Weiach 66 137 138 275

14 Kälin Sepp SV Dällikon 45 136 138 274

15 Zöbeli Ernst SV Windlach 2 59 142 132 274

16 Schwarz Jürg SV Bachs 1 67 139 134 273

17 Ehrbar Martin SV Bachs 1 81 134 138 272

18 Bernegger Emil SG Oberglatt 1 48 137 135 272

19 Fröhlich Andreas SSV Salen 1 58 137 135 272

20 Bolliger Pravit FS Niederweningen 1 94 134 138 272

21 Weidmann Thomas SG Dielsdorf 1 66 139 132 271

22 Keller Ernst SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 57 134 137 271

23 Bucher Markus SV Sünikon 1 63 138 132 270

24 Schreiber Peter SG Stadel 2 55 138 132 270

25 Bucher Jakob SV Sünikon 1 60 135 134 269

26 Bosshard Jakob SV Windlach 1 48 142 127 269

27 Albrecht Walter SG Stadel 2 50 136 132 268

28 Fluri Jeannine SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 66 136 132 268

29 Burkhalter Fritz MSV Buchs 45 137 130 267

30 Kramer Samuel SV Windlach 1 86 136 131 267

31 Baumgartner Thomas SG Weiach 64 139 128 267

32 Obrist Lukas SG Stadel 1 00 129 137 266

33 Willi Erhard SV Windlach 1 58 129 137 266

34 Schüpbach Heinz SV Dällikon 42 133 132 265

35 Buchmann Hanspeter SV Dällikon 46 132 133 265

36 Langmeier Bruno MSV Buchs 57 132 133 265

37 Steiger Corina SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 70 135 130 265

38 Burri Markus FS Niederweningen 1 92 129 136 265

39 Frey Peter SG Oberglatt 1 44 132 132 264

40 Derrer Karin SV Bachs 2 68 132 132 264

41 Schütz Thomas SV Bachs 2 94 132 132 264

42 Geissmann Marcel SG Stadel 2 85 135 128 263

43 Willi Herbert SV Windlach 1 52 130 133 263

44 Baumgartner Kurt SG Weiach 60 133 130 263

45 Stierli Urs SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 57 133 130 263

46 Albrecht Robert SG Stadel 1 55 128 134 262

47 Weber Wilfied SSV Salen 1 37 132 130 262

48 Meier Max SSV Salen 1 99 135 127 262

49 Wyss Kevin SSV Salen 1 93 132 130 262

50 Köchli Adrian SV Bachs 2 73 129 133 262

51 Meier Roland SV Bachs 2 69 132 130 262

52 Steiner Daniel SSV Salen 1 67 125 136 261

53 Wüst Michael FS Niederweningen 1 70 134 127 261

54 Bertschi Andreas SG Oberglatt 1 68 128 132 260
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55 Bosshard Manfred SG Dielsdorf 1 44 132 127 259

56 Baltensperger Mirjam SV Windlach 2 88 125 134 259

57 Fehr Thomas SG Stadel 1 73 124 134 258

58 Wojcik Alfons SG Oberglatt 1 50 128 129 257

59 Meierhofer Daniel SG Weiach 91 123 134 257

60 Holzmann Marlies SV Windlach 2 45 130 127 257

61 Weidmann Leo SV Bachs 1 45 126 130 256

62 Gäumann Hans SG Dielsdorf 1 49 120 135 255

63 Büchler André SV Bachs 2 46 130 125 255

64 Füglistaller Hans FS Niederweningen 2 49 122 132 254

65 Ruchti Willi SV Dällikon 49 128 125 253

66 Sutter Edgar MSV Buchs 38 135 118 253

67 Schmid Willy SG Dielsdorf 1 48 130 121 251

68 Denzler Marco SG Stadel 2 78 128 122 250

69 Merki Karl FS Niederweningen 1 72 120 130 250

70 Weiss Peter FS Niederweningen 2 60 126 124 250

71 Moor Ernst SV Sünikon 1 54 127 121 248

72 Heiniger Hugo MSV Buchs 45 123 124 247

73 Haller Horst SV Windlach 1 65 124 123 247

74 Cernoch Patrick FS Niederweningen 2 86 129 115 244

75 Duchêne René SG Weiach 61 130 113 243

76 Meier Rino SV Windlach 2 85 128 109 237

77 Frei Raphael FS Niederweningen 2 92 125 111 236

78 Grauer Hans Peter SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 54 117 118 235

79 Utzinger Jakob FS Niederweningen 2 49 120 114 234

80 Schmidli Philip FS Niederweningen 1 92 112 119 231
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